
YEAR TO DATE - VICTIM CLASSIFICATION BY COUNTY

FATAL ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION UNIT

41

30

50

46

8

22

50

24

25

10

22

52

31

24

47

27

12

17

11

24

13

Crashes

586

04-JAN-13 10:00 AMReport Run:

FOR DECEMBER 31, 2011

627

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

Driver Passenger Pedalcyclist Pedestrian

22 16 1 9

13 3 1 14

33 13 1 5

30 6 1 12

6 3 0 0

17 3 0 4

26 8 0 18

20 4 1 1

9 4 1 11

6 2 1 1

13 0 1 8

35 6 0 13

21 7 2 4

21 1 0 2

24 9 3 16

12 4 1 11

10 4 0 2

12 3 2 2

7 3 0 1

12 4 1 9

13 2 0 0

48

31

52

49

9

24

52

26

25

10

22

54

34

24

52

28

16

19

11

26

15

362 105 17 143

County Fatalities

Total

THIS REPORT CONTAINS STATISTICS OF FATAL MOTOR VEHICLE CRASHES THAT HAVE BEEN REPORTED TO
THE NEW JERSEY STATE POLICE FATAL ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION UNIT.

THE STATISTICS CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT ARE PRELIMINARY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.


