

FATAL ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION UNIT

YEAR TO DATE - VICTIM CLASSIFICATION BY COUNTY FOR DECEMBER 31, 2011

County	Driver	Passenger	Pedalcyclist	Pedestrian	Fatalities	Crashes
Atlantic	22	16	1	9	48	41
Bergen	13	3	1	14	31	30
Burlington	33	13	1	5	52	50
Camden	30	6	1	12	49	46
Cape May	6	3	0	0	9	8
Cumberland	17	3	0	4	24	22
Essex	26	8	0	18	52	50
Gloucester	20	4	1	1	26	24
Hudson	9	4	1	11	25	25
Hunterdon	6	2	1	1	10	10
Mercer	13	0	1	8	22	22
Middlesex	35	6	0	13	54	52
Monmouth	21	7	2	4	34	31
Morris	21	1	0	2	24	24
Ocean	24	9	3	16	52	47
Passaic	12	4	1	11	28	27
Salem	10	4	0	2	16	12
Somerset	12	3	2	2	19	17
Sussex	7	3	0	1	11	11
Union	12	4	1	9	26	24
Warren	13	2	0	0	15	13
Total	362	105	17	143	627	586

THIS REPORT CONTAINS STATISTICS OF FATAL MOTOR VEHICLE CRASHES THAT HAVE BEEN REPORTED TO THE NEW JERSEY STATE POLICE FATAL ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION UNIT.

THE STATISTICS CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT ARE PRELIMINARY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Report Run: 04-JAN-13 10:00 AM